Shareholding Pattern
PHAARMASIA LTD.

39g53%:gge Quarter ending :September 2018
Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of No. of No. of fully

shareholder shareholders

paid up equity
shares held

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 2 50,14,232
Group

(B) Public 21,631 18,12,728

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 21,633 68,26,960

Nos. of
Category of shareholder shareholders

Al) Indian

Any Other (specify) 2
MANEESH

PHARMACEUTICALS 1
LIMITED

SVIZERA LABS PVT LTD 1
Sub Total Al 2
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2 2

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares

shT;r?sl Egl' q (calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

50,14,232 73.45
18,12,728 26.55
0.00

0.00

0.00

68,26,960 100.00

50,14,232 50,14,232
30,14,232 30,14,232
20,00,000 20,00,000
50,14,232 50,14,232
50,14,232 50,14,232

50,14,232

18,12,728

68,26,960

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid Total nos Shareholding as a % of total no. of
up equity shares shares hela shares (calculated as per SCRR,
held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right

73.45

26.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

73.45
44.15

29.30
73.45
0.00

73.45

No. of
shares

equity
held in

dematerialized
form

50,14,232

411,871

54,26,103

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized

form

50,14,232

30,14,232

20,00,000

50,14,232

50,14,232



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully Shareholding % Total as a No. of equity shares
Category & Name of the No. of paid up Total no. calculated as per % of Total hel d. in d(gmatyerialize q
Shareholders shareholder equity shares shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting form(Not Applicable)
held of (A+B+C2) right PP
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/ 7 3960 3,960 0.06 3,960 0.06
Banks
Sub Total B1 7 3960 3,960 0.06 3,960 0.06
B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital

21524 1464337 14,64,337 21.45 14,64,337 21.45 3,79,215
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital 8 306642 3,06,642 4.49 3,06,642 4.49
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
Vithal Rao L V 1 75030 75,030 1.10 75,030 1.10
Any Other (specify) 92 37789 37,789 0.55 37,789 0.55 32,656
Bodies Corporate 77 32648 32,648 0.48 32,648 0.48 27,515
Clearing Members 4 1035 1,035 0.02 1,035 0.02 1,035
Non-Resident Indian 11 4106 4,106 0.06 4,106 0.06 4,106
(NRI)
Sub Total B3 21624 1808768 18,08,768 26.49 18,08,768 26.49 4,11,871
B=B1+B2+B3 21631 1812728 18,12,728 26.55 18,12,728 26.55 411,871

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



Category & Name of

the Shareholders(1)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder(I11)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held(1V)

Total no. shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(X1V)(Not

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

(A+B+C2)(VIII)

0.00

0.00

Applicable)



