Shareholding Pattern

PHAARMASIA LTD.

Scrip Code: 523620

Quarter ending :September 2018

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	50,14,232	50,14,232	73.45	50,14,232	73.45	50,14,232
(B) Public	21,631	18,12,728	18,12,728	26.55	18,12,728	26.55	4,11,871
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	21,633	68,26,960	68,26,960	100.00	68,26,960	100.00	54,26,103

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	50,14,232	50,14,232	73.45	50,14,232
MANEESH PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	1	30,14,232	30,14,232	44.15	30,14,232
SVIZERA LABS PVT LTD	1	20,00,000	20,00,000	29.30	20,00,000
Sub Total A1	2	50,14,232	50,14,232	73.45	50,14,232
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	50,14,232	50,14,232	73.45	50,14,232

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	3960	3,960	0.06	3,960	0.06	
Sub Total B1	7	3960	3,960	0.06	3,960	0.06	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	21524	1464337	14,64,337	21.45	14,64,337	21.45	3,79,215
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	8	306642	3,06,642	4.49	3,06,642	4.49	
Vithal Rao L V	1	75030	75,030	1.10	75,030	1.10	
Any Other (specify)	92	37789	37,789	0.55	37,789	0.55	32,656
Bodies Corporate	77	32648	32,648	0.48	32,648	0.48	27,515
Clearing Members	4	1035	1,035	0.02	1,035	0.02	1,035
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	11	4106	4,106	0.06	4,106	0.06	4,106
Sub Total B3	21624	1808768	18,08,768	26.49	18,08,768	26.49	4,11,871
B=B1+B2+B3	21631	1812728	18,12,728	26.55	18,12,728	26.55	4,11,871

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	